
VERNON

23-août-2019 - 25-août-2019

M : Dominique Fontaine

C : Annick Dauban

H : Michael Renard

E : Patricia Noyer

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Inter 1 amat et pro

JUGES

N°40 - DRP2G

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Pro 2 Grand Prix Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

25-août-2019

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/Pays Sexe

Bonus

1 SIRIUS DE L'HERM Valerie HERVE 63,211%

 (1)

63,079%

 (1)

61,763%

 (1)

969,00

 (1)

62,947%

154,00-

- 1,0% / -

H/SFA/Alezan/2006/Ciel D'Espoir x Hevea Du Moulin(Bicias de Ste Hermelle)/Herve Jean-Marc(100%)/Herve Jean-Marc(100%)/FRA

62,750%

-

2A SIR RUBIN Marc BRULE -

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

- -

H/OLD/Bai/2009/Sandro Hit x Rubica(Royal Diamond)/Liste Rouge (100%)/Mme Christine Arns Krogmann (100%)/FRA

AB

-

25-août-2019 16:37
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